TIME TABLE SLOT OF B.Tech/B.Arch/BHMCT/B.Des EXAMINATIONS, DECEMBER 2020

B.Tech (2015 scheme) B‘Z‘zﬁ:rﬂlg B.Arch BHMCT B.Des

Date pay |s7 (RS)| ss(Rs) [s3 (s)] s3 (R)[s2 (RsS) (5:) s5 RS) | s3(RS) | sL(RS) |s5(R)| s3rs) | s2(rs) | s3(R) | si(rs)
15-02-2021 Mon A A
16-02-2021 Tue
17-02-2021 Wed B B
18-02-2021 Thu
19-02-2021 Fri C C
22022021 | Mon | ==t D
23-02-2021 Tue
24-02-2021 Wed E
25-02-2021 Thu
26022021 | Fri | leee
01-03-2021 Mon A A A
02-03-2021 Tue | Bm411
03-03-2021 Wed B B B
04-03-2021 Thu
05-03-2021 Fri o C C
08-03-2021 Mon D D D
09-03-2021 Tue
10-03-2021 Wed E T E
15-03-2021 Mon A A A A B
16-03-2021 Tue F F
17-03-2021 Wed B B B B
18-03-2021 Thu S
19-03-2021 Fri C C C C
22-03-2021 Mon D D D D
23-03-2021 Tue T
24-03-2021 Wed E E T E
25-03-2021 Thu
26-03-2021 Fri F F F
29-03-2021 Mon U
30-03-2021 Tue S
31-03-2021 Wed
05-04-2021 Mon A A A B
06-04-2021 Tue Y
07-04-2021 Wed B B B C
08-04-2021 Thu T
09-04-2021 Fri C C C
12-04-2021 Mon D S D
13-04-2021 Tue w
15-04-2021 Thu E U E
16-04-2021 Fri U
19-04-2021 Mon \' F
20-04-2021 Tue Y
21-04-2021 Wed S
22-04-2021 Thu
23-04-2021 Fri W
26-04-2021 Mon T
27-04-2021 | Tue
28-04-2021 Wed
29-04-2021 Thu U
30-04-2021 Fri
03-05-2021 Mon Vv
04-05-2021 Tue
05-05-2021 Wed
06-05-2021 Thu W

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




